MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN SEPTEMBER 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

Centers and Institutes

CC00242 - Louisiana Business and Technology Center (LBTC)

LA Dept of Economic Developmen 0 0 1,024,278 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $1,024,278 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $1,024,278 $0
College of Business
€C00132 - Economics
Foreign_Sponsor 0 0 0 2,249
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $2,249
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0 $2,249
College of Engineering
CC00172 - Chemical Engineering
For_Profit_Organization 74,000 0 74,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $74,000 $0 $74,000 $0
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering
LA Transportation Research Cen 30,000 0 180,812 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $30,000 $0 $180,812 $0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN SEPTEMBER 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering

LA Transportation Research Cen 0 0 51,777

National Science Foundation (N 0 0 400,000

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $451,777
CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science

LA Transportation Research Cen 0 0 30,000

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $30,000
CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering

Public_University-Louisia 0 0 14,498

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $14,498
CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering

Public_University-Louisia 0 0 14,498

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $14,498
CC00185 Center for Rotating Machinery

For_Profit_Organization 3,500 0 3,500

TOTAL COST CENTER $3,500 $0 $3,500
CC00190 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary

LA Board of Regents 0 0 50,000

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $50,000
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AGENCY

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Human Sciences and Education

CC00165 - Education
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
College of Humanities and Social Sciences

CC00120 - Political Science
Non-Profit_Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00124 - Psychology
Akili Academy of New Orleans
Local_Government_Agency
Non-Profit_Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00129 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$107,500

$0

$0

10,100

$10,100

o

$0

$0

CONT

$0

$0

$0

$0

o

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$819,085

80,000

$80,000

$80,000

10,100
$10,100
22,050
18,900

55,222

$96,172

15,000

$15,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

o

$0

$0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN SEPTEMBER 2016

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $10,100 $0 $121,272
College of Science
CC00145 - Chemistry
LA Board of Regents 0 0 62,000
Public_University-Louisia 0 0 41,250
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $103,250
CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy
LA Board of Regents 0 0 30,000
National Science Foundation (N 40,000 0 181,900
TOTAL COST CENTER $40,000 $0 $211,900
CC00148 - Geology and Geophysics
LA Board of Regents 0 0 34,980
National Science Foundation (N 0 0 519,042
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $554,022
CC00149 - Mathematics
LA Board of Regents 0 0 60,000
National Science Foundation (N 307,174 0 347,374
Public_University-Non-Lou 20,000 0 20,000
US Army 90,834 0 90,834
TOTAL COST CENTER $418,008 $0 $518,208

CC00150 - Biological Sciences
LA Board of Regents 0 0 60,000

o O oo
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National Science Foundation (N 602,400 0 1,430,968
TOTAL COST CENTER $602,400 $0 $1,490,968
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $1,060,408 $0 $2,878,348
College of the Coast and Environment
CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science
LA Board of Regents 0 0 36,040
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $36,040
CC00319 - Environmental Sciences
LA Board of Regents 0 0 34,980
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $34,980
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $71,020

Executive VP and Provost

CC00400 - Executive Vice President & Provost Programs
LA Board of Regents 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0

$0

$0
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Graduate School

CC00215 - Dean's Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Louisiana Sea Grant

CC00308 - LA Sea Grant Director's Office
Coastal Protection & Restorati

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
SNCSRT
CC00329 - SNCSRT Stephenson Disaster Management Institute (SDMI)
For_Profit_Organization

LA Dept of Public Safety & Cor

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

School of Mass Communication

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW CONT
0 0

$0 $0

$0 $0

OR 300,000

$0 $300,000

$0 $300,000
26,918 0
40,000 0
$66,918 $0
$66,918 $0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT
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$70,000

$70,000
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CC00236 - Reilly Center

NEW

CONT

NEW

Non-Profit_Organization 15,150 0 15,150 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $15,150 $0 $15,150 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $15,150 $0 $15,150 $0
School of Veterinary Medicine
CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences
LA Board of Regents 0 0 30,000 0
Non-Profit_Organization 7,800 0 7,800 0
Public_University-Louisia 0 0 49,980 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $7,800 $0 $87,780 $0
CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science
National Science Foundation (N 0 0 360,000 0
Non-Profit_Organization 110,672 82,500 110,672 82,500
TOTAL COST CENTER $110,672 $82,500 $470,672 $82,500
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $118,472 $82,500 $558,452 $82,500
Senior VProvost Academic Affairs
CC00401 - Office of Assessment and Evaluation
Office of the Secretary of Sta 0 1,800 0 1,800
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TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

VP Strategic Initiatives

CC00393 - Vice President of Strategic Initiatives

LA Dept of Education

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

TOTAL

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW CONT
$0 $1,800
$0 $1,800

2,506 0
$2,506 $0
$2,506 $0

$1,381,054 $384,300

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$0

$0

2,506

$2,506

$2,506

$5,722,029

$1,800

$1,800

$0

$0

$386,549
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